Stanley Zhang
Director of International sales
ABOUT US PRODUCTS
ABOUT US
PART ONE
P A R T
❑

Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(g/㎡）
Filtration
efficiency@TSI8130
32L/min  NaCl
（0.3μm）
（%）
Verticle tensile
strength
(N/5cm)
Horizontal tensile
strength
(N/5cm)
1 DP100H13 H13 0.38±0.05 100±5 ≥99.97 300 260
2 DP100H14 H14 0.38±0.05 100±5 ≥99.995 300 260
3 DP120H12 H12 0.4±0.05 120±6 ≥99.5 350 280
4 DP150H11 H11 0.45±0.05 150±8 ≥95 380 330
5 DP150H12 H12 0.45±0.05 150±8 ≥99.5 380 330
6 DP150H13 H13 0.45±0.05 150±8 ≥99.97 380 330
7 DP200H14 H14 0.48±0.05 200±10 ≥99.995 700 600
8 DP130H14 H14 0.45±0.03 130±10 ≥99.995 330 290
PTFE nanofiber composite membrane structure is PET LAYER+PTFE NANOFIBER MEMBRANE. It can be
applied to commercial& industrial dust collection sectors, etc.
PTFE NANOFIBER MEMBRANE
No.

NaCl
(Pa)
Air
permeability
Filtration
efficiency@TSI8130
32L/min  NaCl
（0.3μm）
（%）
Verticle tensile
strength
(N/5cm)
Horizontal tensile
strength
(N/5cm)
1 DP130H13S 0.38±0.05 130±7 350±35 ≥99.95 450 270
2 DP240H11S 0.6±0.05 240±12 150±15 ≥95 720 600
3 DP240H12S 0.6±0.05 240±12 200±20 ≥99.5 720 600
4 DP240H13S 0.6±0.05 240±12 350±35 ＞70 ≥99.95 720 600
5 DP260H11S 0.6±0.05 260±13 150±15 ＞70 ≥95 930 800
6 DP260H13S 0.6±0.05 260±13 350±35 ≥99.95 930 800
7 DP170H11S 0.5±0.05 170±10 80±16 ≥95 580 430
PTFE nanofiber composite membrane structure is TWO-COMPONENT NONWOVEN FABRIC+PTFE
NANOFIBER MEMBRANE. It can be applied to commercial& industrial dust collection sectors, etc.
PTFE NANOFIBER MEMBRANE
OUR PRODUCTS

Product
name
Filtration
level
Weight
(g/m2)
Thickness
(mm)
Efficiency
(%)
Resistance
(Pa)
Width range
(mm)
Remark
FRP-P85% H10 15±4 0.55±0.05 ≥85 ≤8 1600
Melt-blown material
tested @32L/min.dm²
by 0.3um NaCl
particles.
FRP-P90% H10 15±4 0.55±0.05 ≥90 ≤9 1600
FRP-P95% H11 20±4 0.55±0.05 ≥95 ≤10 1600
FRP-P98% H11 20±4 0.55±0.05 ≥98 ≤12 1600
FRP-P99.5% H12 25±4 0.60±0.05 ≥99.5 ≤16 1600
FRP-P99.97% H13 30±2 0.65±0.05 ≥99.97 ≤25 1600
FRP-FP90% H10 75±4 0.55±0.05 ≥90 ≤11 1600
Melt-blown
material+60g support
layer, tested
@32L/min.dm² by
0.3um NaCl particles.
FRP-FP95% H11 80±4 0.55±0.05 ≥95 ≤12 1600
FRP-FP98% H11 80±4 0.55±0.05 ≥98 ≤14 1600
FRP-FP99.5% H12 85±4 0.60±0.05 ≥99.5 ≤16 1600
FRP-FP99.97% H13 110±2 0.65±0.05 ≥99.97 ≤27 1600
OUR PRODUCTS
n Nanofiber air filtration media
n Industrial nanofiber filtration paper
n PTFE nanofiber membrane